
Aux. Contacts Blocks

UNION ELECTRICS

AC Contactor & Thermal Overload Relay

Type And Signification 

Application Range 
UNTC series contactor is suitable for using in the circuit up to the rated voltage 600V AC 50Hz or 60Hz,DC voltage 220V rated 

current 150A,for making and breaking and frequent starting, controlling the AC motor which is combined with the auxiliary 

contact group, air delayer,machine interlocking device and etc.It is combined into the delay contactor, mechanical interlock 

contactor, switchover capacitor contactor, star-delta starter, with the thermal JR28 relay; it is combined into the electromagnetic 

starter.    
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AU/11N(1NO+1NC)

AU/20N(2NO)

AU/11N(1NO+1NC)

AU/20N(2NO)

AU/11(1NO+1NC)

AU/20(2NO)

AU/02(2NC)

AU/40(4NO)

AU/04(4NC)

AU/31(3NO+1NC)

AU/13(1NO+3NC)

AU/22(2NO+2NC)

UNT C

 Company Code Contactor

6

9

75

85

6A

9A

75A

： ：

Rated Current  

85A

10

01

004

Aux. Contact NO

Aux. Contact NC  

4-pole Contactor

D

N

K

F

UNTC-09,UNTC-12,UNTC-18,UNTC-25,UNTC-32

0.16

0.25

0.4

0.63

1

1.6

2

2.5

4

6

8

10

13

18

25

UNTC  Technical Parameters

0.1-0.16

0.16-0.25

0.25-0.4

0.4-0.63

0.63-1

1-1.6

1.25-2

1.6-2.5

2.5-4

4-6

5.5-8

7-10

9-13

12-18

17-25

UNTR Technical Parameters

Manual or Auto Return

 Type

Setting Range(A)

1NO+1NCContact Arrangement

Model of Matching Contactors

Nominal Rating(A)

UNTR-13
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Current Setting Range

Thermal Overload Relay

 Type

Rated Power kW/HP(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

Rated Insulated Voltage Ui:(V)

Auxiliary
Contact
AC-15

200-240V

380-440V

Standard

Special

Contact
Arrangement 

Rated Current A(AC-15)
IEC60947-5-1

GB14048.5

(AC-3)Electrical Life(Million Times)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Rated Current A(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

1.6

0.95

16

3

690

8

3/4

5.5/7.5

7.5/10

7.5/10

15

12

9

9

20

4/5.5

7.5/10

9/12

10/13.5

22

18

12

12

32

5.5/7.5

11/15

15/20

15/20

30

25

18

18

40

7.5/10

15/20

18.5/25

18.5/25

40

32

21

21

50

 UNTC-D12 UNTC-D18 UNTC-D25 UNTC-D32

2.2/3

4/5.5

5/7

5.5/7.5

11

9

7

7

20

UNTC-D09

1NO

1NC

82/87/95/100 47/47/57/57

7
6

/7
6

/8
6

/8
6

5
0

/5
0

/4
8

/4
8

4.5

34/34/40/40

Dimensions mm( )

Mechanical Life(Million Times)



Aux. Contacts Blocks

UNION ELECTRICS

AC Contactor & Thermal Overload Relay

Type And Signification 

Application Range 
UNTC series contactor is suitable for using in the circuit up to the rated voltage 600V AC 50Hz or 60Hz,DC voltage 220V rated 

current 150A,for making and breaking and frequent starting, controlling the AC motor which is combined with the auxiliary 

contact group, air delayer,machine interlocking device and etc.It is combined into the delay contactor, mechanical interlock 

contactor, switchover capacitor contactor, star-delta starter, with the thermal JR28 relay; it is combined into the electromagnetic 

starter.    
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AU/11N(1NO+1NC)

AU/20N(2NO)

AU/11N(1NO+1NC)

AU/20N(2NO)

AU/11(1NO+1NC)

AU/20(2NO)

AU/02(2NC)

AU/40(4NO)

AU/04(4NC)

AU/31(3NO+1NC)

AU/13(1NO+3NC)

AU/22(2NO+2NC)

UNT C

 Company Code Contactor

6

9

75

85

6A

9A

75A

： ：

Rated Current  

85A

10

01

004

Aux. Contact NO

Aux. Contact NC  

4-pole Contactor

D

N

K

F

UNTC-09,UNTC-12,UNTC-18,UNTC-25,UNTC-32

0.16

0.25

0.4

0.63

1

1.6

2

2.5

4

6

8

10

13

18

25

UNTC  Technical Parameters

0.1-0.16

0.16-0.25

0.25-0.4

0.4-0.63

0.63-1

1-1.6

1.25-2

1.6-2.5

2.5-4

4-6

5.5-8

7-10

9-13

12-18

17-25

UNTR Technical Parameters

Manual or Auto Return

 Type

Setting Range(A)

1NO+1NCContact Arrangement

Model of Matching Contactors

Nominal Rating(A)

UNTR-13
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Current Setting Range

Thermal Overload Relay

 Type

Rated Power kW/HP(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

Rated Insulated Voltage Ui:(V)

Auxiliary
Contact
AC-15

200-240V

380-440V

Standard

Special

Contact
Arrangement 

Rated Current A(AC-15)
IEC60947-5-1

GB14048.5

(AC-3)Electrical Life(Million Times)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Rated Current A(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

1.6

0.95

16

3

690

8

3/4

5.5/7.5

7.5/10

7.5/10

15

12

9

9

20

4/5.5

7.5/10

9/12

10/13.5

22

18

12

12

32

5.5/7.5

11/15

15/20

15/20

30

25

18

18

40

7.5/10

15/20

18.5/25

18.5/25

40

32

21

21

50

 UNTC-D12 UNTC-D18 UNTC-D25 UNTC-D32

2.2/3

4/5.5

5/7

5.5/7.5

11

9

7

7

20

UNTC-D09

1NO

1NC

82/87/95/100 47/47/57/57

7
6

/7
6

/8
6

/8
6

5
0

/5
0

/4
8

/4
8

4.5

34/34/40/40

Dimensions mm( )

Mechanical Life(Million Times)



 Type

Contact Arrangement

Model of Matching Contactors

1NO+1NC

Nominal Rating(A) Setting Range(A) Nominal Rating(A) Setting Range(A)

1NO+1NC

UNTC-40 UNTC-50 UNTC-65 UNTC-80 UNTC-95, , , ,

30-40

37-50

48-65

55-70

63-80

80-93

UNTC-32,UNTC-40

32

36

23-32

28-36

40

50

65

70

80

93

UNTR-33UNTR-23

Contact Arragement

UNTR Technical Parameters

 Technical ParametersUNTC 

UNION ELECTRICS

AC Contactor & Thermal Overload Relay

UNION ELECTRICS
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Current Setting Range

Thermal Overload Relay

UNTC-D  Technical Parameters

 Type

Rated Power kW/HP(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

Rated Insulated Voltage Ui:(V)

Auxiliary
Contact
AC-15

200-240V

380-440V

Standard

Special

Contact
Arrangement 

Rated Current A(AC-15)
IEC60947-5-1

GB14048.5

Mechanical Life(Million Times)

(AC-3)Electrical Life(Million Times)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Rated Current A(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

 UNTC-D95

25/35

45/60

45/60

45/60

110

95

59

59

100

UNTC-D40 UNTC-D50 UNTC-D65 UNTC-D80

11/15 15/20 18.5/25 22/30

18.5/25

30/40

30/40

50

40

34

34

60

22/30

37/50

37/50

60

50

39

39

80

30/40

37/50

37/50

75

65

42

42

80

37/50

45/60

45/60

90

80

49

49

100

1NO+1NC

1.6

0.95

16

3

690

-

8

Dimensions(mm)

165/195

116/127

1
2

9
/1

2
9

4.5

1
0

0
/1

1
0

40

77/87

Closed Type

Attached Buttons

External Dimensions(mm)

 Type

  

UNTC D- 09/4 UNTC-D /412 UNTC-D /418 UNTC-D /425

82

120.5(F2/F4)

82

76

47

95

86

57

08
UNION ELECTRICS

Rated Power kW/HP(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

Rated Insulated Voltage Ui:(V)

Auxiliary
Contact
AC-15

200-240V

380-440V

Standard

Special

Contact
Arrangement 

Rated Current A(AC-15)
IEC60947-5-1

GB14048.5

(AC-3)Electrical Life(Million Times)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Rated Current A(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

1.6

0.95

16

3

690

8

3/4

5.5/7.5

7.5/10

7.5/10

15

12

9

9

20

4/5.5

7.5/10

9/12

10/13.5

22

18

12

12

32

5.5/7.5

11/15

15/20

15/20

30

25

18

18

40

2.2/3

4/5.5

5/7

5.5/7.5

11

9

7

7

20

1NO

1NC

Mechanical Life(Million Times)



 Type

Contact Arrangement

Model of Matching Contactors

1NO+1NC

Nominal Rating(A) Setting Range(A) Nominal Rating(A) Setting Range(A)

1NO+1NC

UNTC-40 UNTC-50 UNTC-65 UNTC-80 UNTC-95, , , ,

30-40

37-50

48-65

55-70

63-80

80-93

UNTC-32,UNTC-40

32

36

23-32

28-36

40

50

65

70

80

93

UNTR-33UNTR-23

Contact Arragement

UNTR Technical Parameters

 Technical ParametersUNTC 

UNION ELECTRICS

AC Contactor & Thermal Overload Relay

UNION ELECTRICS
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Current Setting Range

Thermal Overload Relay

UNTC-D  Technical Parameters

 Type

Rated Power kW/HP(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

Rated Insulated Voltage Ui:(V)

Auxiliary
Contact
AC-15

200-240V

380-440V

Standard

Special

Contact
Arrangement 

Rated Current A(AC-15)
IEC60947-5-1

GB14048.5

Mechanical Life(Million Times)

(AC-3)Electrical Life(Million Times)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Rated Current A(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

 UNTC-D95

25/35

45/60

45/60

45/60

110

95

59

59

100

UNTC-D40 UNTC-D50 UNTC-D65 UNTC-D80

11/15 15/20 18.5/25 22/30

18.5/25

30/40

30/40

50

40

34

34

60

22/30

37/50

37/50

60

50

39

39

80

30/40

37/50

37/50

75

65

42

42

80

37/50

45/60

45/60

90

80

49

49

100

1NO+1NC

1.6

0.95

16

3

690

-

8

Dimensions(mm)

165/195

116/127

1
2

9
/1

2
9

4.5

1
0

0
/1

1
0

40

77/87

Closed Type

Attached Buttons

External Dimensions(mm)

 Type

  

UNTC D- 09/4 UNTC-D /412 UNTC-D /418 UNTC-D /425

82

120.5(F2/F4)

82

76

47

95

86

57
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Rated Power kW/HP(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

Rated Insulated Voltage Ui:(V)

Auxiliary
Contact
AC-15

200-240V

380-440V

Standard

Special

Contact
Arrangement 

Rated Current A(AC-15)
IEC60947-5-1

GB14048.5

(AC-3)Electrical Life(Million Times)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Rated Current A(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

1.6

0.95

16

3

690

8

3/4

5.5/7.5

7.5/10

7.5/10

15

12

9

9

20

4/5.5

7.5/10

9/12

10/13.5

22

18

12

12

32

5.5/7.5

11/15

15/20

15/20

30

25

18

18

40

2.2/3

4/5.5

5/7

5.5/7.5

11

9

7

7

20

1NO

1NC

Mechanical Life(Million Times)



UNION ELECTRICS

AC Contactor & Thermal Overload Relay

UNTC-D  Technical Parameters

UNION ELECTRICS
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Closed Type

Attached Buttons

External Dimensions(mm)
96

129

122116

129

84

 Type

Mechanical Life(Million Times)

(AC-3)Electrical Life(Million Times) 1

5

 

UNTC-D40/4 UNTC-D50/4 UNTC-D65/4 UNTC-D80/4 UNTC-D90/4
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UNTC-K  Technical Parameters

 Type

Rated Power kW/HP(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

Rated Insulated Voltage Ui:(V)

Auxiliary
Contact
AC-15

200-240V

380-440V

Standard

Special

Contact
Arrangement 

Rated Current A(AC-15)
IEC60947-5-1

GB14048.5

(AC-3)Electrical Life(Million Times)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Rated Current A(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

1.6

0.95

16

1

660

8

1NO/1NC

-

Mechanical Life(Million Times)

  UNTC-K12

3/4

5.5/7.5

4/5.5

4/5.5

12

12

7

5

20

 UNTC-K06

1.5/2

2.2/3

3/4

3/4

7

6

5

4

20

  UNTC-K09

2.2/3

4/5.5

4/5.5

4/5.5

9

9

6

5

20

   

Circuits Characteristic and Terminal Connection

 

 Type UNTC-K06 UNTC-K09 UNTC-K12Connection Circuits

Coil Voltage (V)

Acting Range

AC
50Hz/60Hz

24, 36, 48, 110, 220, 230, 240, 380, 400, 415, 440

Attraction(Hot) (85%～110%)Us;+40℃

Release(Cold) AC:(20%～75%)Us,DC:(10%～75%)Us;-5℃

DC 24, 36, 48, 110, 220

35mm DIN rail or screw (M4)

Screw(M3)  Wire:1~4mm

Installation

Connection

Main Contact

Aux. Contact / Coil Screw (M3) line-pressed terminal

Rated Power kW/HP(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

200-240V

380-440V

500-550V

660-690V

Rated Insulated Voltage Ui:(V)

Auxiliary
Contact
AC-15

200-240V

380-440V

Standard

Special

Contact
Arrangement 

Rated Current A(AC-15)
IEC60947-5-1

GB14048.5

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Conventional Thermal Current Ith:(A)

Rated Current A(AC-3)
IEC60947-4-1
GB14048.4

25/35

45/60

45/60

45/60

110

95

59

59

100

11/15 15/20 18.5/25 22/30

18.5/25

30/40

30/40

50

40

34

34

60

22/30

37/50

37/50

60

50

39

39

80

30/40

37/50

37/50

75

65

42

42

80

37/50

45/60

45/60

90

80

49

49

100

1NO+1NC

1.6

0.95

16

690

-


